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MODEL NUMBER
SCREEN SIZE
ASPECT RATIO
CONTRAST
BRIGHTNESS
RESOLUTION
VIEW ANGLE
RESPONSE TIME
TV TUNER

3D COMB FILTER
NOISE REDUCTION
SIGNAL SOURCES

PICTURE-IN-PICTURE
3:2/2:2 PULL DOWN
DVI with HDCP

HDTV READY
SPEAKERS
DIMENSIONS (WxHxD)

NET WEIGHT
WALLMOUNT TYPE
WARRANTY

DLT-3212M

32"

16:9

1200:1*

800 nits

1366 x 768

178 (H) / 178 (V)

8 ms

Single (NTSC x1)
YES

YES

TV, AV, S-VIDEO, YPbPr,
YCbCr, VGA, DVI
YES

YES

YES

480i, 480p, 720p, 1080i
10W x2

40" x 23" x 11"
with Stand

55 Ibs with Stand
VESA 200

1 Year Parts/Labor
1 Year On-Site

DLT-3712M

37"

16:9

1200:1*

800 cd

1366 x 768

178 (H) /178 (V)

8 ms

Dual (NTSC x2)**
YES

YES

TV, AV, S-VIDEO, YPbPr,
YCbCr, VGA, DVI
YES

YES

YES

480i, 480p, 720p, 1080i
20W x2

46" x 26.6" x 10.6"
with Stand

75 Ibs with Stand
VESA 200

1 Year Parts/Labor
1 Year On-Site
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For More Info, Please Call: 1-888-796-8298

=Model Specifications Subject to Change
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32" (DLT-3212M)/ 31" (DLT-3712)
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*Dynmic Contrast Ratio
**ATSC x1 Optional
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